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Timestamp Email Address Name:- Post:- College:- Mobile No. (Whatsapp):-
7/22/2021 23:43:31 sharmalalee@gmail.com Dr.Lalee sharma Assistant Professor Govt.Kamla Devi Rathi PG Mahila Mahavidyalay, Rajnandgaon 9425564230

7/23/2021 0:09:47 chandu7nov@yahoo.com Dr Chandrawati Nirala Assistant Professor Government Degree College Palera Tikamgarh Madhya Pradesh 7400810801
7/23/2021 4:06:53 markokk2017@gmail.comKamlesh Kumar marko Assistant professor Govt collage dumariya jarhi surajpur c.g. 9131736955
7/23/2021 5:48:29 dsingh99999@gmail.com Dr Dharmender singh Assessment  professor Govt NCJ College Dallirajhara 9907012111
7/23/2021 5:57:50 dpradeepmbk@gmail.comPradeep Dwivedi Assistant professor Govt. Pg college 6261144539
7/23/2021 5:57:57 sanjaysingh6299@gmail.comDr.Sanjay Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Govt.Pandit Shyamacharan Shukla college Dharsiwa,Raipur 8109969708
7/23/2021 6:24:35 sp545138@gmail.com Sita Pandey Assistant professor Ramabai government women PG College Akbarpur Ambedkar Nagar UP 9076571313
7/23/2021 7:31:20 patelsanjaymlis2010@gmail.comSanjay Kumar Patel Librarian Government Swami Atmanand PG College Narayanpur Chhattisgarh 9450338749
7/23/2021 7:37:43 ctoppoeco41@gmail.com Dr.CRESENCIA TOPPO ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ECONOMICSGOVT.S.P.M.COLLEGE SITAPUR ,SURGUJA C.G. 9424261554
7/23/2021 7:50:44 raman.sahu1111@gmail.comR Raman Sahu Data Entry Program Govt kamla Devi Rathi Mahila Mahavidyalaya Rajnandgaon 9826775534
7/23/2021 8:10:49 chandakbhagwan1@gmail.comBhagwan Das Chandak Assistant Professor Government Swami Atmanand PG College Narayanpur Chhattisgarh 9893634512
7/23/2021 8:45:34 devkumarisahu2001@gmail.comDevkumari Sahu Lawan Govt college lawan 9302818078
7/23/2021 8:47:44 sanjaydhanwaniom@gmail.comDR. SANJAY KUMAR DHANWANIAssistant professor Govt. Tcl pg college Janjgir 9827117905

7/24/2021 19:10:52 aakankshamesh22@gmail.comAakanksha Meshram Student Government Nehru College Dongargarh 8305474246
7/23/2021 9:44:16 amittiwari.comm@gmail.comDr. Amit Kumar Tiwari Assistant professor of commerceAtal Bihari Vajpayee Government College Nagarda 9826777080

7/23/2021 11:15:11 rohitlaldewangan1969@gmail.comRohit Lal Dewangan Asst. Professor Rani Rashmi Devi Singh Government College Khairagarh 7697400334
7/23/2021 11:27:28 patel.gajju@gmail.com Gajpati Patel AG 2 Govt.Mata Karma Girls College Mahasamund 9977143301
7/23/2021 11:30:10 deeptanshu@matsuniversity.ac.inMr.Deeptanshu Sharma Lecturer MATS University 7000200642
7/23/2021 11:57:11 ashwinikesharwani@gmail.comProfessor Ashwani Kumar kesharwaniProfessor Govt Minimata Girls College korba 9425223212
7/23/2021 13:26:54 shishrampaikara@gmail.comSheesh Ram Paikara Asst.gred-2 Govt.Naveen College Pirda 8120584300
7/23/2021 13:38:49 yashoda2002soni@gmail.comYashoda Soni Student Govt. Nehru PG College Dongargarh 6266545958

7/23/2021 18:02:04 soni.ravish27@gmail.comडॉ0 रवीश कुमार सोनी सहायक ĤाÚयापक कãयाण èनातकोƣर महाͪवɮयालय, ͧभलाई नगर (छ0ग0) 8085857769
7/23/2021 18:40:42 udaynirmalkar846@gmail.comUday nirmalkar Student Govt. Nehru pg college dongargarh 9399665983
7/23/2021 18:56:42 muktamalhotra11@gmail.comDr.Mukta Malhotra Assistant Professor Bhakt Mata Karma Government College Samoda Raipur 9669907770
7/23/2021 19:16:17 rkabhilai@gmail.com Dr. Ritesh Kumar Agrawal Asst. Prof. Eco. Indira Gandhi Govt. PG College, Vaishali Nagar 7987112668
7/23/2021 19:19:30 seemaagrawalbhilai@gmail.comSeema Agrawal Asstt Professor Govt KDRM PG Girls College , Rajnandgaon +919424220084
7/23/2021 19:38:01 abhishekdewangan0960@gmail.comAbhishek dewangan Student Govt nehru pg college 9685080200
7/23/2021 19:43:17 mkhalsadmt@gmail.com Dr MANDEEP KHALSA Professor B.C.S Govt PG College DHAMTARI 9826408780
7/23/2021 20:03:54 pradeepjangde21@gmail.comDr. PRADEEP JANGDE Assistant Professor in CommerceM.VV. GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE BHAKHARA 7000348882
7/23/2021 20:05:02 sahuyogesh1984@gmail.comYogeshwar Kumar Sahu Asstt. Grade 2 Govt. Kamla devi rathi college Rajnandgaon 7587285778
7/23/2021 20:25:50 alendramahesh1@gmail.comMAHESH KUMAR ALENDRAASST.PROFESSER INDIRA GANDHI GOV'T.ART & COMMERCE P G COLLEGE VAISALINAGAR BHILAI 9179508655
7/23/2021 20:39:11 balramchandraker16@gmail.comBalram Chandraker Assistant Professor Govt. College Batouli, district- Sarguja +919630057123
7/23/2021 21:20:08 reetasharma15101962@gmail.comReeta Sharma Librarian Govt. DrWWPatenkar gurls pg coll Durg 9926912297
7/23/2021 21:31:40 snehlataxalxo604@gmail.comSNEHLATA Xalxo Assistant professor Govt.S.P.M.College Sitapur Sarguja C.G. 7999972961
7/23/2021 21:58:48 shalendrakushwah@gmail.comS S Kushwah Librarian Dr K C B GOVT COLLEGE BHILAI 9039644476

7/24/2021 8:11:38 chamankumar102@gmail.comChaman Kumar Librarian R. G. Govt. P. G. College, Ambikapur C. G. 08269708309
7/24/2021 11:59:18 dkbhoi075@gmail.com Dushyant kumar bhoi Assistant professor Govt. MGPG College kharsia raigarh (cg) 9753000180
7/27/2021 11:14:08 sohdrauikey@gmail.com Sohadra uikey Asst.Grade 02 Govt.Nehru P.G.College Dongargarh 9479274791
7/24/2021 13:57:56 chaubeyshivanand108@gmail.com    SHIVANAND CHAUBEYASSISTANT PROFESSOR   KALYAN P.G. COLLEGE BHILAI NAGAR (C. G.) 9755291684
7/24/2021 16:38:31 rajesh.dubey2810@gmail.comMr. RAJESH DUBEY ASSISTANT PROFESSORATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE GOVT. COLLEGE NAGARDA 9827528686
7/24/2021 16:57:37 badribaghai59@gmail.comBadri singh Book lifter I.g.govt.p.g.college vaishali nagar bhilai 9229835181
7/24/2021 18:57:04 sukti.tika11@gmail.com Dr Sushma Tiwari Assistant Professor Government Kamla Devi Rathi Girls college Rajnandgaon CG 9179023595
7/24/2021 19:06:50 suresh-thakur@hotmail.comSuresh kumar Thakur Asst Prof. Indira Gandhi Govt Art & comm college, vaishali nagar 7000630446
7/24/2021 19:11:28 garchaharpreetkaur@gmail.comDrDr. Harpreet Kaur Garcha Assistant professor Gov't Kamla Devi Rathi PG Mahila Mahavidala Rajnandgaon 09424115915
7/24/2021 19:11:45 jogeshwar.rao@sruraipur.ac.inDUNA JOGESWAR RAO Asst. Professor Shri Rawatpura Sarkar University Raipur Chhattisgarh 08871691336
7/24/2021 19:12:44 nandanigarg2219@gmail.comNandani kala garg Research scholor Govt.nehru pg college,dongargarh 7999712097
7/24/2021 19:14:00 poonamsahare72@gamil.cimPooja sahare Tappa Govt.kamla devi rathi mahila rathi rajnandgain(CG) 7722921576
7/24/2021 19:15:37 dau0485@Gmail.com BALDAU RAM BHERIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSORGOVT NAVEEN COLLEGE NARHARPUR 7898078320
7/24/2021 19:16:46 krishnakumarjaiswal1972@gmail.comKRISHNA KUMAR JAISWALASSISTANT PROFESSORGOVT. COLLEGE KOTRI 7067751949
7/24/2021 19:17:42 ajaymanhar@gmail.com Dr. Ajay Kumar Manhar Assistant Professor Indira Gandhi Govt Arts and Commerce PG College, Vaishali Nagar, Bhilai 8011901848
7/24/2021 19:18:40 rohanagrawal7@gmail.comRohan Agrawal Assistant Professor Govt GNA PG COLLEGE BHATAPARA 9039799422
7/24/2021 19:20:36 bhoomirajpatel@gmail.comDr. Bhoomi Raj Patel Assistant professor Govt Maharshi Valmiki College Bhanupratappur 9827164698
7/24/2021 19:20:54 suvarnasante@gmail.comSante Lalchandra Ramchandra Assistant Professor SG Arts, Science and GP Commerce College Shivle, Tal-Murbad, Dist-Thane, Maharashtra. 9594889831
7/24/2021 19:21:45 raginiparate0808@gmail.comRagini Divisional accountant Govt. Digvijay college rajnandgaon c.g. 8817751682
7/24/2021 19:31:40 shikhatiwari7528@gmail.comShikha tiwari Group Govt.pt. shyamacharan shukal college dharsiwa raipur chhattisgarh 7223889987
7/24/2021 19:33:00 kp6608@gmail.com KANHAIYA KUMAR PANDEYAssistant professor St. Thomas College Bhilai 9827394982
7/24/2021 19:37:12 jaisingh.sahu12@gmail.comDr. Jaisingh Sahu Assitt. Professor in GeographyGovt. KDRMPG College Rajnandgaon C. G. 9406062503
7/24/2021 19:40:02 gopalkrishanyadav29@gmail.comMr. Gopal Krishan Yadav Asst. Professor Nayak Nityanand Sai Govt. College Aara , Dist - Jashpur 9907128961
7/26/2021 10:26:58 deonishad23@gmail.com GURUDEO KUMAR GUEST LECTURER DP VIPRA COLLEGE, BILASPUR(C.G) 7879234832
7/24/2021 19:55:30 dr.spdewangan@gmail.comDr. Sharad Kumar Dewangan Assistant Professor of Commerce Dr. B.S.P. Government College, Pendra (Chhattisgarh) 9770175133
7/24/2021 19:57:18 harishomsai15@gmail.comDr. Harish Kumar KashyapAssistant Professor Kalyan PG College, Bhilai Nagar, Durg 9424108190
7/24/2021 20:06:51 pks.gspm@gmail.com Dr. Praveen Kumar Sahu Assistant Professor Govt. S. P. M. College Sitapur, Dist. - Surguja,  Chhattisgarh 8103089207
7/24/2021 20:16:43 rajchauhandurg@gmail.comRaj kumar chauhan Lab. Technician Indira gandhi govt.college vaishali nagar bhilai durg 7999978807
7/24/2021 20:19:09 jugaljatin12@gmail.com DR.JUGAL KISHOR KUJUR Assistant  Professor GOVT.S.P.M.COLLEGE SITAPUR SURGUJA Chhattisgarh 7566497349
7/24/2021 20:19:22 sahubharti2224@gmail.comBharati sahu Guest lecturer D.P VIPRA COLLEGE BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH 7805034578
7/24/2021 20:27:36 lallnivedita@gmai.com DR. NIVEDITA A. LALL Assistant Professor Govt. Kamla Devi Rathi Mahila PG College, Rajnandgaon 8827984390
7/24/2021 20:31:56 rameshmeshram2012@gmail.comRamesh kumar meshram Lecturer Govt. H.S.School  Deoribangla 9827844191
7/24/2021 20:44:20 tsushil1978@gmail.com Sushil Kumar Tiwari Assistant professor Govt. Vivekanand P. G. College Manendragarh 8349659988
7/24/2021 21:07:27 rkdhurwa@gmail.com Ramkumari Dhurwa Assistant professor Government Kamla Devi Rathi Mhila Mahavidya Rajnandgaon 7999924016
7/24/2021 21:58:46 preeti.saini0302@gmail.comDr. Priti Saini Agrawal Dean Shri Rawatpura Sarkar University 7772051874
7/24/2021 22:08:23 skamaljeet30@gmail.com Kamal jeet kaur Asst.Professor Disha College 7869617885
7/24/2021 22:25:10 bogi.lakra.86@gmail.com Prerna lakra Assistant professor Holy cross women's college Ambikapur district surguja Chhattisgarh 7773881896
7/24/2021 22:25:22 dhannu.yadav26@gmail.comDhaneshwar Lal Yadav Asst. Grad 2 Govt. Kunjbihari choubey college Lal Bahadur Nagar 9302125568
7/24/2021 22:28:42 soniverma301185@gmail.comSoni verma Asst.prof. Holy cross womens college ambikapur 9926137462
7/24/2021 23:15:05 yrenoo21@gmail.com RENOO KUMAR YADAV Assistant professor SNA government commerce and Art college kohka neora raipur 9039970155
7/24/2021 23:18:19 amitabisen111@gmail.comAmita bisen Assistant proffesor Sna govt Arts & Commerce college Kohka Neora,Tilda dist Raipur 9926185659
7/25/2021 10:09:08 mamtaawasthi1@gmail.comDr.Mamta Awasthi Head dept of Psychology Holy Cross womens college Ambikapur C.G 9425343978
7/25/2021 11:33:25 triptip1962@gmail.com Dr Tripti pandey Assistant Professor Holy cross womens college Ambikapur 7509425837
7/25/2021 11:44:53 soniamca1112@gmail.comDINESH KUMAR SONI ASST.PROFESSOR Indira Ghandhi Govt Arts and Commerce PG College Vaishali Nager Durg 09329533711



Timestamp Email Address Name:- Post:- College:- Mobile No. (Whatsapp):-
7/25/2021 11:49:25 kavita201@gmail.com Kavita Agrawal Professor SDAMC 9423145159
7/25/2021 11:54:25 rthawait88@gmail.com Ravindra kumar Thawait Sakti Govt. College Jobi dist-Raigarh 9300770356
7/25/2021 11:59:20 varunkushwaha.p@gmail.comVARUN KUSHWAHA Lab Technician Govt. Nayak Nityanand Sai college, Aara, Distt- Jashpur C.G. 9685218406
7/25/2021 11:59:13 pratibhadgg@gmail.com Pratibha Singh Faculty  of Commerce Department Govt. Nehru P.G.College, Dongargarh 7999664053
7/25/2021 13:30:54 anitaminj20@gmail.com Anita Minj Ambikapur Holy Cross Women's College Ambikapur 9340069148
7/25/2021 14:12:14 sharmanagri@gmail.com MANOJ KUMAR SHARMAGovt. Sukhramnage College NagriGovt. Sukhramnage College Nagri 9826555026
7/25/2021 14:13:39 dharmendrapatanwar47579@gmail.comDharmendra Kumar patanwarAp Gov indrawati college bhopalpatnam 8319794088
7/25/2021 14:45:40 dr.mlsao@gmail.com Dr. M. L Sao Professor Govt. Kamla Devi Rathi Grils PG College Rajnandgaon 9406011627
7/25/2021 14:46:58 misssarita796@gmail.comMISS SARITA Research scholar Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalay, Durg(c.g.) 9340142694
7/25/2021 15:05:24 dharmadastandan012@gmail.comDharam Das Tandan Asst Professor Govt MDP college katghora chhatishgarh 9399101351
7/25/2021 20:51:08 manjutoppo6@gmail.com Dr. Sr.Manju Toppo Asst. Professor Holy Cross Women's College Ambikapur 9399490950
7/25/2021 21:06:52 rajanisethia11@gmail.comDr. Rajani Sethia Asst.Prof. Govt.Lahiri P.G.College Chirimiri Dist.Koriya C.G. 9981551657
7/25/2021 23:01:58 drbrijbalauikey@gmail.comDr. BRIJBALA UIKAY ASSTT. PROF. GOVT KDRM PG GIRLS COLLEGE RJN 9406322256
7/25/2021 23:29:48 sharmaanil.liam@gmail.comDr. ANIL KUMAR SHARMAASSISTANT PROFESSORAPSGMNS GOVT.P.G.COLLEGE KAWARDHA C.G. 9977807172

7/26/2021 0:10:57 binduthakurkdl@gmail.comSmt. Bindu Thakur Assistant professor Govt.Arvind college Kirandul 8889840287
7/26/2021 6:12:49 painkraanand@gmail.comAnand Kumar Painkra Surajpur Govt.R.r.m.p.g.college 9165972261
7/26/2021 8:09:21 uikeyshankh@gmail.com Shankhlal uikey technician (sail bhilai steel plant)Bhilai steel plant durg bhilai (C .G.) 7697783422
7/26/2021 8:24:17 shashikashyap15090@gmail.comDr. Shashi Kashyap Asstt. Professor Dr. Manrakhanlalsahu Govt. College, jamul, bhilai 9406297929
7/26/2021 8:34:02 neetasnair21@gmail.com Dr Neeta S Nair Sports officer Govt kamladevi Rathi PG Girl's college Rajnandgaon 9424285637
7/26/2021 9:00:17 dewangankl63@gmail.comK. L. Dewangan Hostel Manager Govt. Kamla Devi Rathi Girls PG College Rajnandgaon 9479271712
7/26/2021 9:02:28 deepak.parganiha@gmail.comDeepak kumar Parganiha Registrar GOVT  Digvijay  PG AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE  Rajnandgaon 9993245922
7/26/2021 9:06:46 pratyush.15june@gmail.comPratyush Shrivastava A.G.02 Govt.rajmata vijayaraje sindhiya girls college kawardha 9009304200

7/26/2021 10:32:38 sujatathakur14@gmail.comSmtsujatathakur Librarian Govt kdr college rajnandgaon 9300578529
7/26/2021 10:48:47 Jainishad515@gmail.com JAILAL NISHAD ASST. GRADE 02 GOvt. L.C.S. COLLEGE A. CHOWKI 9407710718
7/26/2021 10:52:15 manjushabajpai079@gmail.comManjusha Bajpai A G 2 Govt digvijay college 9407621912
7/26/2021 10:54:44 ritesh1two@gmail.com Ritesh Kumar Gupta Assistant Grade 2 Govt. Maa Mahamaya College Khadgawan Distt. Korea (C.G.) 9179791555
7/26/2021 11:00:51 vijay31078@gmail.com R L Sahu AG-3 Food and drug Administration 09098884525
7/26/2021 11:03:08 ghs191295motipur@gmail.comdipesh salame Asst.grade 02 Gracaton 7354124143
7/26/2021 11:09:50 guptakaushlendra2@gmail.comKaushlendra Ambagarh chowki Govt.L.C.S. college A.Chowki 7898091728
7/26/2021 11:14:31 mithlesh.pal97@gmail.comMithlesh Assistant Grade 2 Kamla college Rajnandgaon 9827462344
7/26/2021 11:27:06 ruhiusmani@gmail.com K z usmani Asstt.gr 2 Govt. Naveen girls college  Baikunthpur 7746055132 [1]
7/26/2021 11:16:13 itidgn@rediffmail.com Devendra Pandey Data Entry Op Govt ITI Dongargaon 9893820717
7/26/2021 11:31:13 rk6sahu@gmail.com Rakesh Kumar sahu Data entry operator Govt. V.Y. T. P.G. Autonomous college durg 9893271907
7/26/2021 11:33:00 churendrasunil@gmail.comSunil churendra Rajnandgaon Rajnandgaon 8839201638
7/28/2021 13:46:18 kuremahendra790@gmail.comMahendra kumar kurre Lab. Technician Govt.Naveen Girls College Baikunthpur 9691806022
7/26/2021 11:35:23 knkokila@68gmail.com Khilanand.kokila Actt. Janpad.panchayat.Manpur 9406272258
7/26/2021 11:38:27 ved.dew@gmail.com VED DEWANGAN D.E.Or. Govt.MVPG. College, Mahasamund 9993198931
7/26/2021 11:42:15 tanusahu76@gmail.com Dr.TAMESWARI SAHU Assistant professor B.C.S. Govt. P.G. College Dhamtari C.G. 9669185714
7/26/2021 11:59:54 indradutt74@gmai.com Indradutt A .G.3 Govt.B.L.V.College Pallavi,Baloda bazar 7748808284
7/26/2021 12:05:49 parmeshwartaram337@gmail.comParmeshwar lal taram Assistant Grade 3 Fisheries department 9669971196
7/26/2021 12:09:55 sanjaygardia0@gmail.comSanjay Gardia Principal Wesleyan Hindi Medium School RAJNANDGAON 08319141132
7/26/2021 12:31:35 ravigandharva@gmail.comRavi Gandharv Korba Govt EV PG COLLEGE KORBA 7697508626
7/26/2021 12:33:04 priyankavrm05@gmail.comPriyanka verma Asst.grade2 Govt.kamaladevi rathi college 7747910393
7/26/2021 12:42:57 dushyantkumarsahu85@gmail.comDushyant sahu AG-2 Govt college arjunda dist- balod 7898365474
7/26/2021 12:55:18 eerajnandgaon@gmail.comAnwar Ahmad Quraishi Assistant Grade 03 District Employment & Self Employment Guidence Center Rajnandgaon 7587045228
7/26/2021 13:21:58 ykbanarji93@gmail.com YITENDRA KUMAR Asst.Grade III (Esstablishmet section Asst.)DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICE KHAIRAGARH 9669576256
7/26/2021 15:01:29 smitabarge04@gmail.comDr. Smita Barge Assistant Professor Badri Prasad Lodhi P.G. Govt. College, Arang 9826425329
7/26/2021 15:26:28 rajameshram18@gmail.comRaja Meshram Sub inspector (m) 8th bn caf rajnandgaon 7725081581
7/26/2021 15:53:32 kiranurbuddy@gmail.com KIRAN KUMARI ASSISTANT PROFESSORDr.BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR GOVT. COLLEGE, BALODA, DIST-MAHASAMUND (C.G.) 8435374278
7/26/2021 18:09:29 sang532@gmail.com Sangeeta Shrivastava Data Entry Operator A D office, bilaspur 9770080117

7/27/2021 0:06:56 jagbandhunag125@gmail.comJAGBANDHU NAG Civic Center - 490006 Kalyan P.G. College, Bhilai Nagar, Sector-7 9340399396
7/27/2021 6:23:45 dasharsh4@gmail.com Harshvardhan das manikpuriAssistant gread - 2 Government higher secondary school salhewara 9109419129
7/27/2021 7:06:40 abhilekhsingh2008@gmail.comAbhilekh Singh Khairagarh Khairagarh 9406060016

7/27/2021 10:53:11 sj291160@gmail.com Sanjay JEO Employment Exchange 7587101900
7/27/2021 12:17:15 pragyam786@gmail.com Dr.Pragya Mishra Guest lecturer K.D.R.M.MAHAVIDYALYA 9826837100
7/27/2021 12:30:21 kirankoranne26@gmail.comKIRAN KORANNE AG-2 Govt Eklavya College Dondilohara 9752777012
7/27/2021 17:18:19 cbmishra.396@gmail.comChandra Bhushan Mishra Assistant Professor Govt. Rewati Raman Mishra P.G. College, Surajpur 9926122546
7/28/2021 14:32:57 jagreti938@gmail.com Jagreti A.G. 3 Govt. College of Nursing Rajnandgaon 9770907938



[1] Responder updated this value.























Timestamp Name:- Post:- College:- WhatsApp No.:- Email:- 26 जुलाई का åयाÉयान जो "आभार पोट[ल" पर आधाǐरत था, के बारे मɅ आपका Èया ͪवचार है?उपयु[Èत åयाÉयान को आप 0 से 5 के èकेल मɅ ͩकतना अंक दɅगे?27 जुलाई का åयाÉयान जो "भÖडार Đय Ǔनयम, अपलेखन, नीलामी ĤͩĐया" पर आधाǐरत था, के बारे मɅ आपका Èया ͪवचार है?उपयु[Èत åयाÉयान को आप 0 से 5 के èकेल मɅ ͩकतना अंक दɅगे?28 जुलाई का åयाÉयान जो "वेतन Ǔनधा[रण, अवकाश, अवकाश नगदȣकरण" पर आधाǐरत था, के बारे मɅ आपका Èया ͪवचार है?उपयु[Èत åयाÉयान को आप 0 से 5 के èकेल मɅ ͩकतना अंक दɅगे?Èया आप इस Ĥकार के और åयाÉयान सुनना चाहते हɇ?यǑद हाँ, तो ͩकस ͪवषय पर आप åयाÉयान सुनना चाहते हɇ?

7/28/2021 11:01:50 Bhagwan Das Chandak Assistant Professor Government Swami Atmanand PG College Narayanpur 9893634512 chandakbhagwan1@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 हाँ TDS

7/28/2021 12:08:48 Rohan Agrawal Assistant Professor GOVT GNA PG COLLEGE BHATAPARA 9039799422 Rohanagrawal7@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ

7/28/2021 12:09:59 Dr.Mukta Malhotra Assistant Professor Bhakt Mata Karma Government College Samoda Raipur 9669907770 muktamalhotra11@gmail.com उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ

7/28/2021 12:10:11 Kamal jeet kaur Asst. Professor Disha College 7869617885 skamaljeet30@gmail.comउपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 हाँ All type of related asst. Professor

7/28/2021 12:10:33 Ragini Divisional accountant Govt. Digvijay pg autonoums college rajnandgaon c.g. 8817751682 raginiparate0808@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 3 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 हाँ Pension act and provident fund

7/28/2021 12:11:10 DUNA JOGESWAR RAO Assistant Professor Shri Rawatpura Sarkar University, Raipur, Chhattisgarh 8871691336 jogeshwar.rao@sruraipur.ac.inअ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ

7/28/2021 12:12:14 Singhpratibha5634@gmail.comTeaching , Department of Commerce Govt. Nehru P.G.College, Dongargarh 7999664053 Singhpratibha@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 3 हाँ Data collection 

7/28/2021 12:17:22 Mr.Deeptanshu Sharma Assistant Professor MATS University 7000200642 deeptanshu@matsuniversity.ac.in अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 उपयोगी 4 हाँ Financial Management 

7/28/2021 12:18:33 Yashoda Soni Student Govt. Nehru PG College Dongargarh 6266545958 yashoda2002soni@gmail.comउपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 हाँ Arjit avkash Nagdi Karen

7/28/2021 12:19:15 Nandani kala garg PhD scholar Govt Nehru PG College,Dongargarh 7999712097 nandanigarg2219@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 5 उपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 4 हाँ वेतन Ǔनधा[रण

7/28/2021 12:49:10     SHIVANAND CHAUBEYASSISTANT PROFESSOR  KALYAN P.G. COLLEGE BHILAI NAGAR 9755291684 chaubeyshivanand108@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ Salary 

7/28/2021 12:28:22 Dharam Das Tandan Asst professor Govt MDP college katghora chhatishgarh 9399101351 dharmadastandan012@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ पदोनात पर वेतन Ǔनधा[रण

7/28/2021 12:29:24 Anita Minj Assistant professor Holy Cross Women's College Ambikapur 9340069148 anitaminj20@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ New technology

7/28/2021 12:32:05 Dr. Harpreet Kaur Garcha Assistant professor Gov't Kamla Devi Rathi PG Mahila Mahavidala Rajnandgaon 09424115915 garchaharpreetkaur@gmail.comDr अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ Yes

7/28/2021 12:32:45 Dr. TAMESWARI SAHU Assistant professor Economics B.C.S. Govt. P.G. College Dhamtari Chhattisgarh 9669185714 tanusahu76@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ NPS plan CPF contribution 

7/28/2021 12:42:54 Dharmendra Kumar patanwarAssit professor Government indrawati college bhopalpatnam 8319794088 dharmendrapatanwar47579@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 हाँ शासकȧय अͬधकारȣ कम[चारȣ के दाǓय×व  avm Ǔनव[हन

7/28/2021 12:44:49 Bharati sahu Assistant professor D.P. VIPRA COLLEGE BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH 7805034578 sahubharti2224@gmail.comउपयोगी 5 उपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 4 हाँ GDP

7/28/2021 12:46:03 GURUDEO KUMAR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR DP VIPRA COLLEGE, BILASPUR (C.G) 7879234832 deonishad23@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ STOCK, SHARE, DEBENTURE

7/28/2021 12:51:21 Dr. Shashi Kashyap Asstt. Prof. Dr. Manrakhanlal Sahu Govt. College, Jamul, Bhilai, Dist- Durg, C.G. 9406297929 shashikashyap15090@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ Finance related

7/28/2021 13:06:24 DR. AMIT KUMAR TIWARIAssistant professor of commerce Atal Bihari Vajpayee Government College Nagarda 9826777080 amittiwari.comm@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 हाँ Very informative and helpful

7/28/2021 13:14:19 Balram Chandraker Assistant professor Govt.College College Batouli, district- Sarguja 9630057123 balramchandraker16@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ Duties and responsibilities of gazetted officers 

7/28/2021 13:21:15 Kavita Agrawal Professor SDAMC 9423145159 kavita201@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 3 उपयोगी 3 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 हाँ Resign karanepar ppf ka status

7/28/2021 17:13:48 Kaushlendra Gupta Lab.attendent  [1] L.C.S.College 7898091728 guptakaushlendra2@gmail.com उपयोगी 3 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 4 हाँ वाͪष[क परȣ¢ा मɅ काय[ का ͪवभाजन संबंͬधत जानकारȣ

7/29/2021 17:45:59 MISS SARITA Research Scholar  Hemchand Yadav Vishwavidyalay, Durg (C.G.) 9340142694 misssarita796@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ Want to hear lectures about education loan. So that the student can get higher education easily.

7/28/2021 13:25:17 JAGBANDHU NAG Student Kalyan P.G. College, Bhilai Nagar, Sector-7 9340399396 jagbandhunag125@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 हाँ SEBI

7/28/2021 13:26:17 Sante Lalchandra Ramchandra Assistant Professor SG Arts, Science and GP Commerce College Shivle. 9594889831 Suvarnasante@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 3 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 3 हाँ No

7/28/2021 13:35:09 R L Sahu AG-3 Food and drug Administration Rajnandgaon 9098884525 vijay31078@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 हाँ

7/28/2021 13:36:05 DR.JUGAL KISHOR KUJUR Assistant Professor GOVT.S.P.M.COLLEGE SITAPUR SURGUJA Chhattisgarh 7566497349 jugaljatin12@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ Service book and pass book management 

7/28/2021 13:37:25 Dr. Pradeep Jangde Assistant Professor M.VV. Govt. P.G. College Bhakhara 7000348882 pradeepjangde21@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 4 हाँ CPS

7/28/2021 13:41:02 Sangeeta Shrivastava Data Entry Operator AD office , Regional office, Higher Education, Bilaspur 9770080117 sang532@gmail.com उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ Accounts 

7/28/2021 13:42:35 Brijesh Kumar Singh Assistant Grade - 2 Government Naveen College, Sonhat, Korea 8982942462 brijeshsingh739@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ पɅशन Ǔनयम, ͪवƣीय अͬधकार Ǔनयम, कोषालय सǑहतंा, भÖडार Đय Ǔनयम इ×याǑद।

7/28/2021 13:44:02 Anwar Ahmad Quraishi Assistant Grade 3 Employment Exchange rajnandgaon 7587045228 eerajnandgaon@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ Aabhar portal

7/28/2021 13:46:28 snehlataxalxo604@gmail.comAssistant professor Govt.S .P.M.College Sitapur Surguja Chhattisgarh 7999972961 snehlataxalxo604@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ

7/28/2021 13:49:48 BALDAU RAM BHERIYA ASSISTANT PROFESSOR GOVT NAVEEN COLLEGE NARHARPUR 7898078320 dau0485@Gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ GST

7/28/2021 13:54:48 Prof. RAJESH DUBEY ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIOLOGYATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE GOVT. COLLEGE NAGARDA 9827528686 rajesh.dubey2810@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ सूचना का अͬधकार, लोक सेवा गारंटȣ अͬधǓनयम

7/28/2021 13:58:31 Dr Neeta S Nair Sports officer Govt kamladevi Rathi PG Girl's college Rajnandgaon 9424285637 neetasnair21@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ Leave rule 

7/28/2021 14:00:31 Ramkumari Dhurwa Assistant professor Govt KDRMM College Rajnandgaon 7999924016 rkdhurwa@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 हाँ

7/28/2021 14:08:20 Soni verm Asst prof. Holy cross womens college 9926137462 Soniverma301185@gmail.comउपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 हाँ Any topics

7/28/2021 14:26:11 KRISHNA KUMAR JAISWALAP Govt. College kotri Dist. Mungeli 7067751949 krishnakumarjaiswal1972@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ ͪवͪवध Ĥकार के 

7/28/2021 14:26:36 Dr MANDEEP KHALSA Professor B.C.S Govt PG College DHAMTARI 9826408780 mkhalsadmt@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ Service related

7/28/2021 14:30:46 JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH Assistant Professor KALYAN P.G COLLEGE, SECTOR-07,  BHILAINAGAR 7566350418 jitendrakalyan2015@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 4 हाँ Regarding Salary 

7/28/2021 14:31:38 Yogesh Ramteke Assistant Professor Kalyan PG College, Bhilai 9691390084 yogesh.ramteke84@gmail.comउपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 4 हाँ Income  tax

7/28/2021 14:37:57 Amit Kumar Agrawal Assistant. Professor Kalyan p g college 96308 25860 aamit4816@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 3 उपयोगी 3 उपयोगी 3 हाँ Income Tax

7/28/2021 14:39:28 Dr.Sr.Manju Toppo Assitt. Professor Holy Cross Women's College Ambikapur 9399490950 manjutoppo6@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 हाँ

7/28/2021 14:40:04 Jagreti A.G.3 Govt. College of Nursing Rajnandgaon 9770907938 jagreti938@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ CPS के संबंध मɅ

7/28/2021 14:42:54 Deepak kumar Parganiha Registrar Govt Digvijay PG autonomus college rajnandgaon 9993245922 deepak.parganiha@gmail.comउपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 3 हाँ èथापना शाखा

7/28/2021 14:48:01 Shankhlal Uikey Technician Bhilai Steel Plant, Durg (C.G.) 7697783422 Uikeyshankh@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ ͪवɮयाथȸ के उचच ͧश¢ा हेतु योजनाएं के बारे मɅ 

7/28/2021 15:03:43 K. Z. Usmani Asstt.Grade 2 Govt.Naveen Girls College Baikunthpur, Distt. Korea 7746055132 ruhiusmani@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 हाँ Ěाइबल ¢ेğ मɅ अिज[त अवकाश पहले ͧमलता था, उसके बंद होने का पğ चाǑहए। साथ हȣ 3 Ǒदवसीय सेͧमनार कȧ बुकलेट बननी चाǑहए

7/28/2021 15:05:11 Dr. Ravish Kumar Soni Asst. Professor Kalyan Post Graduate College, Bhilai (C.G.) 8085857769 soni.ravish27@gmail.comउपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 3 उपयोगी 4 हाँ

7/28/2021 15:51:09 Sanjay Junior employment officer Employment Exchange 7587101900 sj291160@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ Pay fixetion

7/28/2021 16:11:01 Dr. ANIL KUMAR SHARMAASSISTANT PROFESSOR APSGMNS GOVT.P.G.COLLEGE KAWARDHA C.G. 9977807172 sharmaanil.liam@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ bhandar kray niyam aur aplekhan

7/28/2021 16:19:54 Suresh Kumar Thakur Asst Prof. Indira Gandhi Govt Art & comm College, vaishali nagar 7000630446 Sur25011986@hotmail.comउपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ अवकाश Ǔनयम 

7/28/2021 16:28:04 Dr. S. K. Bohre Asst.Prof. I. G. Govt P.G. CollegeVaishalinagar Bhilai. 7747875008 skbohre59@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ अवकाश नगदȣकरण ।

7/28/2021 16:57:06 DUSHYANT KUMAR BHOIAssistant professor Govt. MGPG College kharsia 9753000180 dkbhoi075@gmail.com उपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 4 हाँ NPS /CPS 

7/28/2021 16:57:55 Dr. Sharad Kumar Dewangan Assistant Professor of Commerce Dr. B.S.P. Government College, Pendra (Chhattisgarh) 9770175133 dr.spdewangan@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ ==

7/28/2021 17:09:04 Ramesh kumar meshram Lecturer Govt. H S School Deoribangla 9827844191 rameshmeshram2012@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ Gst, Income tax , painsion Gratuity ,PPF .

7/28/2021 17:17:15 जयलाल Ǔनषाद अͧसèटɅट Ēेड 02 लाल चĐ धर शाह महाͪवɮयालय अàबागढ़ चौकȧ 9407710718 Jainishad515@gmail. Comउपयोगी 3 अ×यंत उपयोगी 3 अ×यंत उपयोगी 3 हाँ वेतन Ǔनधा[रण के संबंध मɅ

7/28/2021 18:29:39 Rakesh Kumar sahu Data entry operator Govt. V. Y. T. PG. Autonomous college, durg c.g 9893271907 rk6sahu@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ वेतन Ǔनधा[रण, अवकाश, अवकाश नगदȣकरण" 

7/28/2021 18:34:20 Devendra Pandey Data Entry Op Govt ITI Dongargaon 9893820717 itidgn@rediffmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ All of above

7/29/2021 10:20:07 Miss Sarita Devi Assistant Professor Commerce Govt SPM College Sitapur Sarguja 8878113561 sarita.11779@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ Education leave 

7/29/2021 10:32:26 Reeta Sharma Librarian Govt Dr.WWPstenkar girls pg coll Durg 9926912297 reetasharma15101962@gmail.comउपयोगी 3 अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 4 हाँ 27th julai भÖडार Đय Ǔनयम, अपलेखन, नीलामी ĤͩĐया

7/29/2021 11:48:31 Md. Aarif Dhebar Asstt. Grade III Govt. R. P. S. Dev P. G. College Baikunthpur (Korea) 9826356695 smiles.ranu@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ अवकाश के Ǒदनɉ के नगदȣकरण पर

7/29/2021 13:10:40 YITENDRA KUMAR BANARJIASST. GRADE III DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICE KHAORAGARH 9669576256 ykbanarji93@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ अवकाश Ǔनयम , अवकाश नकदȣकरण, वेतन Ǔनधा[रण

7/29/2021 18:02:35 Dr. Ajay Kumar Manhar Assistant Professor Indira Gandhi Govt Arts and Commerce PG College, Vaishali Nagar, Bhilai8011901848 ajaymanhar@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ

7/29/2021 21:52:17 Dr.Lalee sharma Assistant Professor Govt.Kamla Devi Rathi PG Mahila Mahavidyalay, Rajnandgaon 9425564230 Sharmalalee@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 4 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ

7/29/2021 22:58:13 Mahendra kumar kurre Lab. Technician Govt. Naveen Girls College Baikunthpur 9691806022 kuremahendra790@gmail.com अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ Scholarship

8/2/2021 7:42:10 Devkumari Sahu Lawan Govt College lawan 9302818078 devkumarisahu2001@gmail.comअ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 अ×यंत उपयोगी 5 हाँ Rules follow 

8/2/2021 17:08:55 Uday nirmalkar Student Govt. Nehru pg college dongargarh 9399665983 Udaynirmalkar846@gmail.comउपयोगी 3 उपयोगी 4 उपयोगी 4 नहȣं



[1] Responder updated this value.
































